QUALIFIED PRODUCTS LIST: COMBI OVENS

Alto-Shaam
Alto-Shaam
Alto-Shaam
Alto-Shaam - PROformance or Prodigi Pro
Angelo Po
Angelo Po
Angelo Po
Blodgett
Blodgett
Blodgett
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Eloma
Eloma
Eloma
Eloma
Giorik
Giorik
Henny Penny
Henny Penny
Henny Penny
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
Lainox
RATIONAL
RATIONAL
RATIONAL
RATIONAL
RATIONAL
RATIONAL
RATIONAL
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
UNOX
UNOX
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
Alto-Shaam
Angelo Po
Angelo Po
Angelo Po

CTC7-20G

CTP20-20G

CTP7-20G

CTC20-20G
FX122G3**
FX202G3**
FX82G3**

BCT-62G

BLCT-102G

BLCT-62G

Cde* 10.20GB-N
C4e* 10.20GS

Cde* 20.20GB

C4e* 6.20GB

Cde* 6.20GS

C4eD 6.20 GB

C4eD 6.20 GB-N
C4eD 6.20 GS

C4eD 6.20 GS-N

C4eT 6.20 GB

C4eT 6.20 GB-N

C4eT 6.20 GS

C4eT 6.20 GS-N
219680

219681

219683
Air-O-Convect AOS062GCP1
COG11T30
COG12T30
COG61C30
COG61T30
COG62T30
ECOG102K300
ECOG61K300
ECOG62K300
GENIUS MT 10-11-2AG
GENIUS MT 6-11-2AG
K12-GENIUS MT 10-11-2AG

K12-GENIUS MT 6-11-2AG
SETG062W

SETG102W
FPG115
GCC615
GSC115
NAGBO071
NAGBO072
NAGB101
NAGB201
NAGB202
NAGV071
NAGVO072
NAGV101
NAGV201
NAGV202

ICC 6-FULL NG (LM200CG)BC2GRRA.*****¥*
ICP 10-FULL NG (LM100EG)BE1GRRA ******x
ICP 10-HALF NG (LM100DG)BD1GRRA ******x
ICP 20-FULL NG (LM100GG)BG1GRRA, *******
ICP 20-HALF NG (LM100FG)BF1GRRA. *****x*
ICP 6-FULL NG (LM100CG)BCLGRRA. *******
ICP 6-HALF NG (LM100BG)BB1GRRA. ***** %

LM100BG
LM100CG
LM100DG
LM100EG
LM100FG
LM100GG
LM200BG
LM200CG
XAVC-06-FS-GP*
XAVC-10FS-GP*
XAVC-06FS-GP*M
XAVC-1011-GP*M
XAVC-10FS-GP*M
XAVL-2021-GP*S
XAVL-2021-NP*S
XEVC-0711-GP*M
XEVC-1011-GP*M
XEVL-2011-GP*S
XEVL-2021-GP*S
CTP7-20E
FX122E3**
FX202E3**
FX82E3**
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Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

$4,000
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$4,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000
$3,000

$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$4,000
$5,000
$6,000
$5,000
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QUALIFIED PRODUCTS LIST: COMBI OVENS

Blodgett BCT-102E Electric $5,000
Blodgett BCT-62E 12 Electric $4,000
Blodgett BLCT-102E 20 Electric $5,000
Blodgett BLCT-10E 6 Electric $4,000
Convotherm Cde* 10.10ES 10 Electric $4,000
Convotherm C4e* 10.20EB 22 Electric $5,000
Convotherm Cde* 10.20ES 22 Electric $5,000
Convotherm C4e* 6.20EB 14 Electric $4,000
Convotherm Cde* 6.20ES 14 Electric $4,000
Convotherm OES-6.10 Mini 4 Electric $4,000
Eloma Compact PRO 6-11 6 Electric $4,000
Eloma GENIUS MT 12-21E 24 Electric $5,000
Giorik SEHE102W 20 Electric $5,000
Giorik SEHE102WH 20 Electric $5,000
Giorik SETE202W 40 Electric $6,000
Giorik SETE202WH 40 Electric $6,000
Henny Penny FSEN610 6 Electric $4,000
Lainox NAEBO71 7 Electric $4,000
Lainox NAEB101 10 Electric $4,000
Lainox NAEB102 20 Electric $5,000
Lainox NAEV071 7 Electric $4,000
Lainox NAEV072 14 Electric $4,000
Lainox NAEV101 10 Electric $4,000
Lainox NAEV102 20 Electric $5,000
RATIONAL ICC 6-FULL E (LM200CE)@C2ERRA. *** ¥ 12 Electric $4,000
RATIONAL ICC 6-HALF E (LM200BE)BB2ERRA ******* 6 Electric $4,000
RATIONAL ICP 10-FULL E (LM100EE)BELERRA. *** ¥ % 20 Electric $5,000
RATIONAL ICP 10-HALF E (LM100DE)BD1ERRA ******* 10 Electric $4,000
RATIONAL ICP 20-FULL E (LM100GE)BG1ERRA. ** ¥k 40 Electric $6,000
RATIONAL ICP 20-HALF E (LM100FE)BF1ERRA **** % 20 Electric $5,000
RATIONAL ICP 6-FULL E (LM100CE)BCLERRA ******* 12 Electric $4,000
RATIONAL ICP 6-HALF E (LM100BE)BB1ERRA.**** ¥ 6 Electric $4,000
UNOX XAVC-06FS-EP* 12 Electric $4,000
UNOX XAVC-10FS-EP* 20 Electric $5,000
Vulcan TCM-102E-****** 20 Electric $5,000
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